1
EG series Magnetostrictive Level Transmitter
was created from the principle of magnetic field
strength of two different directions thus sending
out a signal to determine the exact level of the
medium. Therefore even if there should be a
power failure and reconnection is needed, it will
not affect the previous setting parameters so

(6)orange
5
ORDER INFORMATION
F ll n eT  e k
BQ: 1/2"PT
SS:others
Connection
Analog output 2
C: 0~10V
D: 10~0V
0:None
A: 4~20mA
B: 20~4mA
Digital output
0: None
2: RS232-TTL
4: RS485
Float 1
1 5 0 0B Q S 40 A A 0 1 G E
Analog output 1
C: 0~10V
D: 10~0V
0:None
A: 4~20mA
B: 20~4mA
Model
110: Terminal Type (sed.)
111: Cable Type (sed.)
170: Terminal Type (Exd llB T6)
171: Cable Type (Exd llB T6)
1 S 4
Float 2
S3 45x55x15 E>0.65 12
S6 75x108x19 E>0.5 10
S4 52x52x15 E>0.55 30
S5 75x73x19 E>0.55 30
F2 42x44x14 E>0.8 5
F3 45x45x20 E>0.5 5
(mm) (kg/cm2)
PA 32.8x8x13.5 E>1 ATM
PB 32.8x8x13.5 E>1 ATM
F4 48x70x18 E>0.8 5
See reference table
See reference table